


SAMPANIETIS & DZIRKSTOSIE VINI
LAMIMAHCKOE & UTPUCTbIE BUHA
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Villa ltalia Spumante DOC/ italy

BALTVINI
BEJIbIE BUHA
WHITE WINES

Inycon Pinot Grigio / Sicily

Sauvignon Blanc Shore Cros / South Africa
Les Delux Chevaliers Chardonnay / France
Alazani Valley Semi sweet / Georgia

SARKANVINI & SARTVINI
KPACHBbIE & PO3OBbIE BUHA

RED & ROSE WINES

Pasqua Merlot IGT / italy
Don Aparo Cabernet Sauvignon / Argentina
Primitivo Casa Charlize Puglia IGT / taly
Rose D'Anjou Reserve Des LYS / France
Alazani Valley Semi sweet / Georgia

BOKAJ1 BUHA
WINES BY THE GLASS

15c¢l
5.00¢

15cl
5.00¢

5.00¢
5.00¢
5.00¢

15cl
5.00¢
5.00¢
5.00¢
5.00¢
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BUHA MO BYTbIJTKAM
WINES BY THEBOTTLE

SAMPANIETIS & DZIRKSTOSIE VINI
LAMIMAHCKOE & UITPUCTbIE BUHA
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

75cl
Dom Perignon / France 285.00¢
Billecart-Salmon Reserve Brut / France 105.00¢
Mumm Cordon Rouge / France 95.00¢€
Laurent- Perrier La Cuvee Brut/ France 95.00¢€
Piper-Heidsieck Brut Rosé Sauvage / France 95.00¢
Wolfberger Cremant Brut / Alsace / France 40.00¢
Prosecco Villa Italia Spumante DOC/ italy 25.00¢
Martini Asti/ italy 25.00¢
BALTVINI
BEJIbIE BUHA / WHITE WINES 25 ¢l
Chablis Saint Martin Domaine Laroche /Burgundy / France 45.00¢
Fritz Haag Riesling trocken / Mosel / Germany 40.00¢
Gavi Bersano / Piedmont / italy 40.00¢
Chardonnay Albizzia de Frescobaldi / Tuscany / italy 35.00¢
Sauvignon Blanc The Cloud Factory / Marlborough / New Zealand 35.00 €
Schloss Gobelsburg LOSS Gruner Veltliner / Austria 35.00¢
Shilda Kirke Blend / Kakheti / Georgia 35.00¢
Riesling Signature Wolfberger Signature / Alsace / France 30.00¢
SARTVINI ]
PO30OBbIE BUHA / ROSE WINES —
Zinfandel Rose 770 Miles j USA 25.00¢€
Rose D'Anjou Reserve / Des LYS / France 25.00¢
SARKANVINI
KPACHDbIE BUHA / RED WINES 26 of

Brunello di Montalcino Campogiovanni/ Tuscany / Italy /2010 110.00€

Amarone della Valpolicella Villa Annaberta / Veneto / italy 70.00¢€
Ripasso Valpolicella Tommasi/ Veneto / italy 40.00¢
Malbec Achaval Ferrer / Mendoza / Argentina 40.00¢
Rioja Crianza Torres lbericos / Spain 35.00¢
Organic Miguel Torres / Central Valley / Chile 35.00¢
Colossal Reserva / Portugal 35.00¢
Shilda Kirke Saperavi /Kakheti / Georgia 35.00¢
Nero D'Avola Botter Torre Rracina / italy 30.00¢

The American Redwood Zinfandel / USA 30.00¢




MABO / BEERS

LEJAMAIS ALUS
PA3JTMBHOE NMMBO / DRAUGHT BEER 50 cl
Madonas/ Latvia 6.00¢

Nefiltretais / HepunbTpoBaHHoe / unfiltered

40cl "5‘
Lielvardes / Latvia 5.00€ e |
Gaisais / ceeTnoe / light k)
_ 1
ALUS PUDELES ;
MNBO B BYTbIJTKAX / BOTTLED BEERS 50 ¢l i
Valmiermuiza / Latvia 6.00¢ %
Gaisais / ceeTnoe / light 3
50cl v
Lielvardes / Latvia 5.00¢ o
Tumsais / TémHoe / dark : J_;
33cl &
Ginger Joe / England 4.00¢ g
Birra Moretti / italy 4.00¢ :
Sol / Mexico 4.00¢ X
Heineken / The Netherlands 3.50¢
Bezalkoholiskais / 6e3ankoronbHoe / non-alcoholic
Ginger Joe / England 3.50¢
Bezalkoholiskais / 6e3ankoronbHoe / non-alcoholic
SIDRS
cnapP /CIDER 50cl
Lielvardes Craft / Latvia 5.00¢

wukey
e
,

fielvardes
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KPEMKWUE HAMUTKHA
SPIRITS

APERITIVI
AMEPUTUBbI / APERITIFS

Martini Bianco, Extra Dry, Fiero

Campari
Aperol

DEGVINS
BOOKA /VODKA

Absolut

Reyka Vodka
Elite

Stoli Premium
Rizskij Samogon

DZINS
IKNH / GIN

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Bulldog Gin

Hendrick’s, Hendrick’s Neptunia, Hendrick’s Flora Adora
Monkey 47 Dry Gin

Roku Japanese Craft Gin

Bulldog Gin

TEKILA
TEKUIA / TEQUILA

Olmeca Gold
Olmeca Silver
Rooster Rojo Blanco

RUMS
POM /RUM

Havana Club Anejo Blanco
Havana Club Especial
Plantation Isle of Fiji

Bumbu Rum

Dipomatico Reserva Exclusiva

8cl
5.00¢

4cl
4.00¢

4.00¢

4cl
6.00¢

6.00¢
6.00¢
4.00¢
4.00¢

4cl
4.00¢

450¢
450¢
9.00¢
9.00¢
6.00¢
450¢

4cl
450¢

450¢
4.00¢

4cl
4.00¢

4.00¢
6.00¢
6.00¢



BRENDIJS
BPEHOW / BRANDY
Grand Emperuer XO
Grand Emperuer VSOP
Metaxa 7 Stars

Vecchia Romagna Classica

KONJAKS
KOHbAK / COGNAC

Martell X.O.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Martell V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.
Martell V.S.

De Luze V.S.

De Luze V.S.O.P.

VISKIJS

BUCKW / WHISKY
Macallan 12YO Fine Oak
Lagavulin Malt 16 YO
Chivas Regal Extra13 YO
The Balvenie Doublewood 12YO
Arran Single Malt 10YO
Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniel’s

Maker's Mark

Jamesson

Naked Malt

LIKIERI

JIMKEPbBI / LIQUEUR
Cointreau

Amaretto

Bailey's

Kahlua

Malibu

Jagermeister

Riga Black Balsam Cherry
Riga Black Balsam Currrant

BITTERI
BUTTEP / BITTERS

Riga Black Balsam

4cl
6.00¢

5.00¢
450¢
450¢

4cl
23.00¢

9.00¢
9.00¢
9.00¢
6.00¢
5.00¢
5.50¢
6.50¢

4cl
10.00¢

10.00¢
9.00¢
9.00¢
8.00¢
6.00¢
5.00¢
5.00¢
5.00¢
450¢

4cl
4.00¢

4.00¢
4.00¢
4.00¢
4.00¢
4.00¢
4.00¢
4.00¢

4cl
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Slarstie dzercend

rOPAYUE HATMMUTKHA

HOT DRINKS

Kafija / Kode / Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Café Latte
Cappuccino

Double Cappuccino

Kakao / Kakao / Hot Chocolate

Teja kannina / Yan B yaiHnuke / Pot of Tea

Ronnefeldt téja pécizvéles

Yan Ronnefeldt Ha Baw Bbibop
Choice of fine tea from Ronnefeldt

Detox teja / Detox yain / Detox Tea
Ingvers, citrons, piparmétras, medus

MM6upb, TMMOH, MaTa, Meq,

Ginger, lemon, peppermint, honey

3.50¢
3.50¢
450¢
450¢
450¢
6.00¢
4.00¢
5.00¢

5.50¢




QZa/e/z& &
Zt10see

BOOA & OCBEXAKLWWNE HAMNTKHA
WATER & SOFT DRINKS

25¢l 33cl 75cl

Mangali 250¢
Negazéts / HerasmposaHHas / still

Mangali 250¢
Gazets / rasuposaHHas / carbonated

Acqua Panna 3.00¢ 6.00¢€
Negazéts / HerasuposaHHas / still

San Pellegrino 3.00¢ 6.00¢€
Gazeéts / rasupoBaHHas / carbonated

33cl
Upenu zelteris 4.00¢
JInMoHag 13 YepHOM CMOPOAMHDI
Black currant lemonade

5cl
Limonades «Zandukeli» 4.00¢
JTumoHnapbl «Zandukeli» / Lemonades «Zandukeli»
Bumbieru, citronu, krém-soda, tarhdns
MpyLua, NMMOH, KpeM-copa, TapXyH
Pear, lemon, cream soda, tarragon

25cl
Coca-Cola, Cola-Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite 3.50¢

Tonic Schweppes 3.50¢
Red Bull Energy Drink 450¢

30l
Svaigi spiesta sula 6.00¢
CsexxebixaTbl cok / Freshly Squeezed Juice
Apelsinu, greipfratu, abolu vai burkanu
AnenbcrHoBbIN, rpenndpyToBbIN, A6/104UHbIN UM MOPKOBHbIN
Orange, grapefruit, apple or carrot

Svaigi spiesta sula mix 8.00¢
CaexxeBbixaTbI cok MUKC / Freshly squeezed juice mix

«Cido» sula / Cok «Cido» / Juice «Cido» 250¢



